
Sr.

No.

Grand

Total

1 18020723

2 18006895

3 17655889

4 350986

5 344472

6 5143

7 1371

Total

Active

Cases

Total 

Recovered & 

Discharged

Total Deaths 

Total 

Positive 

Cases

Recovered & 

Discharged
Death

1 Bokaro 31 19203 286 19520 6 0

2 Chatra 13 5977 53 6043 0 0

3 Deoghar 13 10733 115 10861 0 0

4 Dhanbad 87 16256 382 16725 9 0

5 Dumka 9 4606 47 4662 0 0

6 East Singhbhum 81 51144 1048 52273 10 0

7 Garhwa 0 6808 94 6902 0 0

8 Giridih 11 8834 130 8975 0 0

9 Godda 0 5753 87 5840 0 0

10 Gumla 6 9884 38 9928 0 0

11 Hazaribagh 42 19411 186 19639 0 0

12 Jamtara 4 5545 61 5610 0 0

13 Khunti 5 7726 96 7827 0 0

14 Koderma 255 12751 136 13142 0 0

15 Latehar 2 7820 57 7879 0 0

16 Lohardaga 0 6632 88 6720 0 0

17 Pakur 0 2540 12 2552 0 0

18 Palamu 3 12185 110 12298 0 0

19 Ramgarh 5 13735 197 13937 0 0

20 Ranchi 329 84897 1585 86811 11 1

21 Sahebganj 0 4792 42 4834 0 0

22 Saraikela 3 7140 67 7210 0 0

23 Simdega 0 7115 92 7207 0 0

24 West Singhbhum 30 12946 133 13109 3 0

929 344433 5142 350504 39 1

1

2

3

4

Number of Negative cases 17625431 30458

Number of Positive cases 350504 482

A) Sample Testing 

Total Number of Samples Collected 17989272 31451

Total Number of Samples Tested 17975955 30940

COVID-19 BULLETIN - JHARKHAND

Data as on 30.12.2021 at 9.00 PM

 

(I) Status of Sample Testing of Suspects & COVID-19 Cases 

Activity
Cumulative till 

Yesterday
Today Status

344433 39

Number of Death 5142 1

Number of Cases declared Recovered & Discharged

Total Active Cases

(II) District wise breakup of All COVID-19 Cases

Sr.No. District

Cumulative till Yesterday Today Status

No. of 

New Positive 

Cases

29

7

13

28

3

42

1

7

0

6

0

18

3

7

56

1

2

0

4

0

246

Indicators India Jharkhand

0.02% 0.05%

2

0

Mortality Rate 1.40% 1.46%

7 days Doubling Rate 3998.93 days 1374.28 days

Recovery Rate 98.40% 98.14%

7 days Growth Rate 

Total 482

7



District

Estimated 

18+ 

Population

Dose1 

Coverage as 

on 29-Dec-

2021

% 1st Dose 

Coverage 

w.r.t 

Estimated 

18+ 

Population

Dose2 

Coverage as 

on 29-Dec-

2021

% 2nd Dose 

Coverage 

w.r.t 

Estimated 

18+ 

Population

Total Doses 

Administere

d as on 29-

Dec-2021

Provisional 

Achivement 

on 28-Dec-

2021

Provisional 

Achivement 

on 29-Dec-

2021

Bokaro 1508000 1152071 76% 712345 47% 1864416 10424 11412

Chatra 762571 553006 73% 304621 40% 857627 7873 7407

Deoghar 1091021 826506 76% 490309 45% 1316815 4071 4252

Dhanbad 1962929 1391125 71% 816824 42% 2207949 14438 14499

Dumka 966254 777626 80% 488917 51% 1266543 5021 4835

East Singhbhum 1677341 1525774 91% 1097898 65% 2623672 15821 14123

Garhwa 967235 704401 73% 374728 39% 1079129 8054 2964

Giridih 1788159 1217121 68% 702888 39% 1920009 12057 10757

Godda 960484 696890 73% 436623 45% 1133513 3288 2934

Gumla 749648 564634 75% 326895 44% 891529 5379 2781

Hazaribagh 1268283 996485 79% 632846 50% 1629331 8721 8281

Jamtara 578419 463214 80% 247297 43% 710511 3472 2863

Khunti 388921 328681 85% 194487 50% 523168 1906 1187

Koderma 523737 413866 79% 242004 46% 655870 2366 1327

Latehar 531575 406448 76% 210469 40% 616917 3683 2597

Lohardaga 337666 228372 68% 149995 44% 378367 2517 1616

Pakur 658399 538421 82% 252679 38% 791100 1282 802

Palamu 1418455 991344 70% 667699 47% 1659043 9686 4182

Ramgarh 694244 563737 81% 359424 52% 923161 5887 4701

Ranchi 2130936 1730428 81% 1071391 50% 2801819 18089 15341

Sahebganj 841308 659901 78% 322039 38% 981940 4475 3739

Seraikela Kharsawan 778782 586925 75% 332426 43% 919351 5605 4207

Simdega 438419 318483 73% 226455 52% 544938 1113 1380

West Singhbhum 1098527 819569 75% 454296 41% 1273865 8383 5918

Grand Total : 2,41,21,312 1,84,55,028 77% 1,11,15,555 46% 2,95,70,583 1,63,611 1,34,105

DOSE WISE COVERAGE

PROVISIONAL COVID VACCINATION COVERAGE as Generated On 30 Dec 2021 09:30 PM



1 Bokaro 4140 7272 11412
2 Chatra 3128 4279 7407
3 Deoghar 1183 3069 4252
4 Dhanbad 5047 9452 14499
5 Dumka 1269 3566 4835
6 East Singhbhum 3746 10377 14123
7 Garhwa 1672 1292 2964
8 Giridih 4194 6563 10757
9 Godda 832 2102 2934

10 Gumla 1535 1246 2781
11 Hazaribagh 2610 5671 8281
12 Jamtara 1175 1688 2863
13 Khunti 413 774 1187
14 Koderma 600 727 1327
15 Latehar 1076 1521 2597
16 Lohardaga 1177 439 1616
17 Pakur 377 425 802
18 Palamu 1542 2640 4182
19 Ramgarh 1244 3457 4701
20 Ranchi 5721 9620 15341
21 Sahebganj 1980 1759 3739
22 Seraikela Kharsawan 1500 2707 4207
23 Simdega 926 454 1380
24 West Singhbhum 3585 2333 5918

Total 50,672 83,433 1,34,105

VACCINATION ON 30-12-2021 ,report generated on 30-12-2021 09:30 PM

S.No. District DOSE1 DOSE2 TOTAL


